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HOW TO PLAY

Play Mars Match-Ups in 2017 to for your chance to win ONE of FIVE ultimate Grand
Final packages, plus great weekly prizes!

Every round of the 2017 Toyota AFL Premiership Season, four (4) player v player
match-ups will be chosen from the list of matches. A single statistical measure will
be used to determine the winning player of the match-up, such as most kicks,
handballs, marks, tackles, goals or inside 50 entries. AFL-endorsed Champion Data
statistics will be used to determine the winning player.

Fans who register and select all four MARS Match-Ups correctly in any given round,
will receive one entry into the post season Major Prize draw, and the chance to win
one of the five ultimate Grand Final packages on offer. Fans will receive an entry into
the Major Prize draw each time they select four out of four MARS Match-Ups
correctly in a round. Fans are able to earn a maximum of 23 entries into the Major
Prize Draw.

Furthermore, as a result of selecting four out of four MARS Match-Ups correctly in a
particular round, you will receive an entry into the weekly prize draw for that round,
and the chance to win one of five MARS product packs. There will be 23 weekly
draws across the 2017 Toyota AFL Premiership Season.

MARS Match-Ups will be live and available for selection prior to the weekend's
round of AFL matches as described below.

Round Voting Opens (10:00AM) Draw Date

1 Monday March 20, 2017 Monday March 27, 2017
2 Tuesday March 28, 2017 Monday April 3, 2017

3 Tuesday April 4, 2017 Monday April 10, 2017
4 Tuesday April 11, 2017 Tuesday April 18, 2017
5 Tuesday April 18, 2017 Wednesday April 26, 2017
6 Wednesday April 26, 2017 Monday May 1, 2017

7 Tuesday May 2, 2017 Monday May 8, 2017

8 Tuesday May 9, 2017 Monday May 15, 2017

9 Tuesday May 16, 2017 Monday May 22, 2017
10 Tuesday May 24, 2017 Monday May 29, 2017
11 Tuesday May 30, 2017 Monday June 6, 2017

12 Tuesday June 6, 2017 Tuesday June 13, 2017
13 Tuesday June 13, 2017 Monday June 19, 2017
14 Tuesday June 20, 2017 Monday June 26, 2017
15 Tuesday June 27, 2017 Monday July 3, 2017

16 Tuesday July 4, 2017 Monday July 10, 2017
17 Tuesday July 11, 2017 Monday July 17, 2017




18 Tuesday July 18, 2017 Monday July 24, 2017

19 Tuesday July 25, 2017 Monday July 31, 2017

20 Tuesday August 1, 2017 Monday August 7, 2017
21 Tuesday August 8, 2017 Monday August 14, 2017
22 Tuesday August 15, 2017 Monday August 21, 2017
23 Tuesday August 23, 2017 Tuesday August 29, 2017

All eligible entrants must ensure that their entries for each Match-Up are made by
the official starting time of the match to which that Match-Up refers, as set out on
the competition website. Once a match has begun, selections for any Match-Up
containing players from that match will no longer be accepted.

You need to predict a winning player of each of the four MARS Match-Ups before
the match starts. Once the match starts, voting will be locked.

Be sure to register your details if you would like to receive entries into the Major
Prize draw and weekly prize draws.

If the two competing players tie or the MARS Match-Up becomes void due to a
player not participating in the game prior to the first bounce, the void MARS Match-
up will be deemed a draw and (1) point will be awarded to all users regardless of
who they selected. If a player is injured during a game, the MARS Match-Up will still
be valid.

At the conclusion of the 2017 Toyota AFL Premiership Season, The first five (5) valid
entries drawn from the Major Prize Draw will each win a trip for two (2) people to
Melbourne, Victoria to attend the Toyota AFL 2017 Grand Final.

At the conclusion of each round of the Toyota AFL Premiership Season, The first five
(5) valid entries drawn from the weekly draw will each win a Mars Product Package

consisting of one (1) x $25 voucher to be used at the official online AFL Store & one

(1) MARS product box of 53g bars.

Play, register and win now!




